

**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 2

12629

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>4' DIAM SAS</b>	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 360.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,360.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,360.00</b>
<b>Extra Manhole Depth</b>	5.52	VF	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,048.80
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 125.86
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 212.80</b>	<b>\$ 1,174.66</b>
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 4,534.66</b>

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 20,504.74

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 12/15/2022

**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 2

12629

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>8" PVC</b>	291	LF	\$45.00	\$ 13,095.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 1,571.40
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 50.40	\$ 14,666.40
<b>Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction</b>	291	TF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,164.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 139.68
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 4.48	\$ 1,303.68
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 15,970.08

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 12/15/2022